Post Graduate in 
Concern Subject/ 
Combination of 
Subject & 55% 

Aggregate with B.Ed 

₹ 30,000/- 
(Thirty Thousand 

Rupees Only) 2 PGT Maths 01 

3 
TGT 

English 
01 Graduate in Concern 

Subject/ 
Combination of 

Subject & Aggregate 
with B.Ed 

₹ 25,000/- 
(Twenty Five 

Thousand Rupees 
Only) 

4 
TGT 

Sanskrit 
01 

5 
TGT 

Hindi 
01 

For Details visit District Website www.kalahandi.nic.in  
N:B:- No TA, DA will be allowed for attending the interview. 

Sd/- PRINCIPAL,